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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mollie Adams380
Liberty

9.575 9.250 9.7509.425 38.000
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Trinity Brackens647
Liberty

9.300 9.000 9.8009.250 37.350
7T 9T 5 1 2T

2T

Caprice Tam315
American

9.100 9.600 9.3759.275 37.350
9T 1 4 4T 2T

2T

Caroline Wu307
Accel

9.350 9.375 9.0009.300 37.025
3T 2 2* 8 4T

4T

Izzy Perman311
American

9.300 9.050 9.3759.300 37.025
7T 8 2* 4T 4T

4T

Emma Sheredy314
American

9.350 9.225 8.9759.075 36.625
3T 4 7 9T 6 

6 

Alexa Bernard308
American

9.450 8.625 9.4259.100 36.600
2 12 6 3 7 

7 

Hinako Roten312
American

8.950 9.000 9.1008.950 36.000
13 9T 9 6 8 

8 

Georgia Paulsen335
East Bay

9.050 9.100 8.9758.700 35.825
11T 7 12T 9T 9 

9 

Emma Burke309
American

9.325 9.125 8.2758.875 35.600
5T 5T 10 14 10 

10 

Keira Sale387
Liberty

9.050 9.125 8.3759.000 35.550
11T 5T 8 13 11 

11 

Caitlin Stifle338
East Bay

9.100 8.775 8.6508.700 35.225
9T 11 12T 11 12 

12 

Ana Sofia Cardona330
East Bay

9.325 7.750 9.0258.850 34.950
5T 14 11 7 13 

13 

Aurelia Wunsh317
American

8.575 8.400 8.5758.625 34.175
14 13 14 12 14 

14 
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